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100m Men
4 JUL 2013 / 21:07 Wind: +2.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GAY Tyson USA 9 AUG 1982 5 0.163 9.79

2 POWELL Asafa JAM 23 NOV 1982 3 0.148 9.88 SB

3 RODGERS Michael USA 24 APR 1985 7 0.158 9.96 =SB

4 COLLINS Kim SKN 5 APR 1976 8 0.216 9.97 NR

5 ASHMEADE Nickel JAM 7 APR 1990 4 0.145 10.05

6 BAILEY COLE Kemar JAM 10 JAN 1992 6 0.170 10.05

7 VICAUT Jimmy FRA 27 FEB 1992 2 0.164 10.11

8 THOMPSON Richard TRI 7 JUN 1985 1 0.157 10.14 =SB

800m Men
4 JUL 2013 / 21:42

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 AMAN Mohammed ETH 10 JAN 1994 6 1:43.33 SB

2 BOSSE Pierre-Ambroise FRA 11 MAY 1992 5 1:44.11

3 LEWANDOWSKI Marcin POL 13 JUN 1987 7 1:44.31 SB

4 AMOS Nijel BOT 15 MAR 1994 4 1:44.71

5 JOHNSON Brandon USA 2 MAR 1985 2 1:45.03

6 RODRÍGUEZ Rafith COL 1 JUN 1989 3 1:45.07

7 OSAGIE Andrew GBR 19 FEB 1988 1 1:46.59

KIPKOECH Nicholas Kiplangat KEN 22 OCT 1992 8 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 49.59 KIPKOECH Nicholas Kiplangat (KEN)
600m 1:16.91 BOSSE Pierre-Ambroise (FRA)

5000m Men
4 JUL 2013 / 20:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 ALAMIREW Yenew ETH 27 MAY 1990 12 13:06.69

2 GEBRHIWET Hagos ETH 11 MAY 1994 11 13:07.11

3 EDRIS Muktar ETH 14 JAN 1994 10 13:08.23

4 KIPSIRO Moses Ndiema UGA 2 SEP 1986 5 13:11.56 SB

5 AYALEW Aweke BRN 9 13:12.15

6 BEKELE Tariku ETH 28 FEB 1987 13 13:13.61

7 NEBEBEW Birhan ETH 1994 4 13:14.60 PB

8 DEMELASH Yigrem ETH 28 JAN 1994 1 13:16.84

9 TAHRI Bouabdellah FRA 20 DEC 1978 2 13:17.42 SB

10 ESTRADA Diego MEX 12 DEC 1989 7 13:27.77

11 MEDHIN Teklemariam ERI 24 JUN 1989 14 13:32.86

12 ZERIHUN Yitayal Atnafu ETH 20 JAN 1993 6 13:35.00

13 LAHBABI Aziz MAR 3 FEB 1991 8 13:36.94

14 KIFLE Goitom ERI 3 DEC 1993 3 13:42.73

BARUSEI Geofrey KEN 1994 16 DNF

RONO Vincent KEN 1982 15 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:34.52 RONO Vincent (KEN)
3000m 7:53.56 BARUSEI Geofrey (KEN)
4000m 10:36.03 BARUSEI Geofrey (KEN)
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400m Hurdles Men400m Hurdles Men
4 JUL 2013 / 21:16

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 CULSON Javier PUR 25 JUL 1984 6 0.202 48.14 SB

2 SÁNCHEZ Félix DOM 30 AUG 1977 2 0.165 48.58 SB

3 HANN Mamadou Kasse SEN 10 OCT 1986 3 0.171 48.72

4 GAYMON Justin USA 13 DEC 1986 7 0.169 48.81

5 CISNEROS Omar CUB 19 NOV 1989 1 0.241 48.95

6 GORDON Jehue TRI 15 DEC 1991 8 0.152 49.06

7 JACKSON Bershawn USA 8 MAY 1983 5 0.149 49.07

8 TINSLEY Michael USA 21 APR 1984 4 0.154 49.63

High Jump Men
4 JUL 2013 / 18:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 BONDARENKO Bohdan UKR 30 AUG 1989 8 2.41 WL,MR,NR

2 KYNARD Erik USA 3 FEB 1991 7 2.37 PB

3 JONAS Dusty USA 19 APR 1986 4 2.30

3 TSYPLAKOV Daniil RUS 10 APR 1992 2 2.30 =SB

5 DROUIN Derek CAN 6 MAR 1990 6 2.30

6 HANANY Mickaël FRA 25 MAR 1983 1 2.30 SB

7 DMITRIK Aleksey RUS 12 APR 1984 3 2.27

8 GRABARZ Robbie GBR 3 OCT 1987 5 2.24
2.20 2.24 2.27 2.30 2.33 2.35 2.37 2.39 2.41 2.46

1 BONDARENKO Bohdan - o - o - o - o xxo xxx
2 KYNARD Erik o o o o o x- o x- xx
3 JONAS Dusty o o o o xxx
3 TSYPLAKOV Daniil o o o o xxx
5 DROUIN Derek o o xxo o xxx
6 HANANY Mickaël o o o xo xxx
7 DMITRIK Aleksey o o xxo xxx
8 GRABARZ Robbie o o xxx

Pole Vault Men
4 JUL 2013 / 19:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 FILIPPIDIS Konstantinos GRE 26 NOV 1986 4 5.72

2 HOLZDEPPE Raphael GER 28 SEP 1989 8 5.62

3 DUTRA Augusto BRA 16 JUL 1990 3 5.62

3 MOHR Malte GER 27 JUN 1986 6 5.62

5 OTTO Björn GER 16 OCT 1977 7 5.52

5 WALKER Brad USA 21 JUN 1981 5 5.52

GRUBER Hendrik GER 28 SEP 1986 2 NM

LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA 18 SEP 1986 9 NM

LEWIS Steve GBR 20 MAY 1986 1 NM

Page 2 of 13



IAAF DIAMOND LEAGUE 2013
Lausanne (SUI)

4 July 2013

REVISED 1
4 JUL 23:36

Results

INTERNET Service: www.diamondleague-lausanne.com
Timing, Results Service & Distance Measurement by

printed at  THU 4 JUL 2013 23:36

 (cont.)
5.42 5.52 5.62 5.72 5.82

1 FILIPPIDIS K xo o o xxo xxx
2 HOLZDEPPE Raphael - - xo - xxx
3 DUTRA Augusto xxo - xo xxx
3 MOHR Malte xxo - xo - xxx
5 OTTO Björn - o - xxx
5 WALKER Brad - o - xxx

GRUBER Hendrik xxx
LAVILLENIE Renaud - - xxx
LEWIS Steve - xr

Triple Jump MenTriple Jump Men
4 JUL 2013 / 20:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 PICHARDO Pedro Pablo CUB 30 JUN 1993 8 17.58

2 TAMGHO Teddy FRA 15 JUN 1989 6 17.40

3 TAYLOR Christian USA 18 JUN 1990 7 17.13

4 RAPINIER Yoann FRA 29 SEP 1989 4 17.02

5 DONATO Fabrizio ITA 14 AUG 1976 1 16.86

6 SILVA Jonathan Henrique BRA 21 JUL 1991 3 16.68

7 HOCHULI Alexander SUI 19 APR 1984 2 16.47 PB

REVÉ Ernesto CUB 5 NM
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 PICHARDO P 17.32 x 17.43 17.24 - 17.58(+1.0) (0.0) (+0.1) (+0.3) (+0.5)
2 TAMGHO Teddy 16.92 17.40 x 17.11 x x(+0.7) (+0.1) (+1.2) (+0.7) (+1.4) (+0.2)
3 TAYLOR Christian 16.52 17.13 17.07 16.65 16.92 17.05(+0.3) (+1.3) (+1.5) (0.0) (+0.4) (+2.0)
4 RAPINIER Yoann x 16.84 x 14.99 17.02 x(+0.5) (+0.8) (+0.1) (+0.5) (+0.6) (+0.4)
5 DONATO Fabrizio 16.77 16.52 16.42 16.47 16.86 16.78(-1.0) (+0.7) (+0.3) (+1.4) (+2.0) (-0.4)
6 SILVA J x x x x 16.43 16.68(+1.3) (+1.9) (+0.3) (+0.4) (+0.3) (+0.6)
7 HOCHULI Alexander x 16.47 16.13 15.82 16.09 15.60(+0.5) (+1.2) (+0.4) (+0.7) (+1.1) (-0.5)

REVÉ Ernesto x x - - - -(+0.5) (+0.6)

Shot Put Men
4 JUL 2013 / 18:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 WHITING Ryan USA 24 NOV 1986 9 21.88 MR

2 HOFFA Reese USA 8 OCT 1977 8 21.58

3 ARMSTRONG Dylan CAN 15 JAN 1981 4 20.75 SB

4 PRÁŠIL Ladislav CZE 17 MAY 1990 7 20.36

5 MAJEWSKI Tomasz POL 30 AUG 1981 5 20.26

6 KOVACS Joe USA 28 JUN 1989 6 20.02

7 MARTIN Cory USA 22 MAY 1985 3 19.83

8 WALSH Tom NZL 1 MAR 1992 1 19.61

9 FORTES Marco POR 26 SEP 1982 2 18.90
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 WHITING Ryan 21.31 x 21.88 21.38 x x
2 HOFFA Reese 21.17 21.40 21.02 21.58 21.38 x
3 ARMSTRONG Dylan 19.89 20.27 x 20.62 x 20.75
4 PRÁŠIL Ladislav 20.36 x 20.17 x x x
5 MAJEWSKI Tomasz x 19.51 19.73 20.26 20.11 20.12
6 KOVACS Joe 20.02 x x x x x
7 MARTIN Cory 19.82 x x x 19.83 x
8 WALSH Tom 19.43 19.17 x 18.90 x 19.61
9 FORTES Marco 18.88 x 18.90
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Javelin MenJavelin Men
4 JUL 2013 / 20:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 AMB Kim SWE 31 JUL 1990 8 82.65

2 THORKILDSEN Andreas NOR 1 APR 1982 4 81.54

3 FARQUHAR Stuart NZL 15 MAR 1982 3 80.42

4 AVRAMENKO Roman UKR 23 MAR 1988 7 80.41

5 RUUSKANEN Antti FIN 21 FEB 1984 2 79.79

6 KOZLOV Vladimir BLR 7 JUN 1985 5 78.42

7 GRZESZCZUK Lukasz POL 3 MAR 1990 6 78.22

8 PYATNYTSYA Oleksandr UKR 14 JUL 1985 1 74.54 SB
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 AMB Kim 76.02 79.60 x 77.89 82.65 82.62
2 THORKILDSEN A 77.99 x 76.74 81.54 79.07 76.70
3 FARQUHAR Stuart 79.92 74.89 80.42 78.29 77.83 78.30
4 AVRAMENKO Roman x 77.99 80.41 77.45 78.90 77.69
5 RUUSKANEN Antti 77.79 76.92 x 79.79 77.46 79.55
6 KOZLOV Vladimir 70.94 x 78.42 x 74.69 77.00
7 GRZESZCZUK Lukasz 78.22 x x x x x
8 PYATNYTSYA O 70.66 74.54 71.60 73.33 73.63 x

200m Men
4 JUL 2013 / 21:33 Wind: +1.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MARTINA Churandy NED 3 JUL 1984 7 0.155 20.01 SB

2 YOUNG Jason JAM 21 MAR 1991 4 0.153 20.20 =SB

3 SAIDY NDURE Jaysuma NOR 1 JUL 1984 2 0.162 20.40

4 ELLINGTON James GBR 6 SEP 1985 8 0.124 20.46

5 YOUNG Isiah USA 5 JAN 1990 5 0.170 20.48

6 FORSYTHE Mario JAM 30 OCT 1985 6 0.184 20.75

7 MUKHALA Titus Kafunda ZAM 3 AUG 1993 3 0.171 21.00

8 DODSON Jeremy USA 30 AUG 1987 1 0.147 21.01

110m Hurdles Men
4 JUL 2013 / 21:25 Wind: +0.9 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 OLIVER David USA 24 APR 1982 5 0.139 13.03 WL

2 RICHARDSON Jason USA 4 APR 1986 6 0.152 13.20 SB

3 WILSON Ryan USA 19 DEC 1980 4 0.154 13.27

4 PAYNE David USA 24 JUL 1982 2 0.153 13.30 SB

5 THOMAS Mikel TRI 23 NOV 1987 3 0.171 13.33

6 FOURIE Lehann RSA 16 FEB 1987 1 0.163 13.43 SB

7 NOGA Artur POL 2 MAY 1988 8 0.145 13.44

8 THOMAS Dwight JAM 23 SEP 1980 7 0.147 13.59
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100m Men100m Men
B Race 4 JUL 2013 / 19:10 Wind: +1.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MARTINA Churandy NED 3 JUL 1984 4 0.157 10.03 SB

2 SCHENKEL Reto Amaru SUI 28 APR 1988 5 0.151 10.31 SB

3 MUKHALA Titus Kafunda ZAM 3 AUG 1993 6 0.166 10.41 PB

4 BELLO Yanier SUI 7 0.173 10.64

5 SOMASUNDARAM Suganthan SUI 8 0.166 10.66

6 FONGUÉ Rolf Malcolm SUI 25 NOV 1987 2 0.155 10.74

7 GUGERLI Steven SUI 6 AUG 1985 3 0.159 10.75

8 CHUARD Sylvain SUI 1 0.169 10.80

5x80m Youth
4 JUL 2013 / 19:20

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SUI ST Bern 3 0.216 52.54

2 SUI CARE Vevey 1 0.202 53.29

3 SUI CEP Cortaillod 6 0.200 54.00

4 SUI COVA Nyon 8 0.272 54.96

4 SUI Stade Lausanne 5 0.189 54.96

6 SUI Lausanne Sport 4 55.85

7 SUI SA Bulle 2 0.219 55.93

8 SUI CA Sion 7 0.475 57.21

800m Men
B Race 4 JUL 2013 / 18:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 SALONEN Tuomo FIN 8 1:49.82

2 SANTACRUZ Hugo SUI 3 1:50.53

3 BÄCHTIGER Mario SUI 1 AUG 1988 6 1:50.94

4 BAUMGARTNER Daniel SUI 3 JAN 1987 4 1:51.43

5 GMÜR Thomas SUI 1 1:51.69

6 HUWILER Thomas SUI 29 SEP 1989 7 1:51.82 PB

7 ITIM Simon SUI 6 1:51.87

8 GRAF Sebastien SUI 16 MAY 1994 2 1:52.15 PB

9 SCHÖPFER Jonas SUI 7 1:52.27

10 LAURENT Guillaume SUI 17 JUN 1990 5 1:52.47 SB

11 BOCHERENS Nicolas SUI 1 1:52.79

12 SALM Raphael SUI 29 SEP 1989 5 1:53.71

13 KNILL Martin SUI 2 1:54.81

BRUNNER Daniel SUI 17 JAN 1981 8 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 53.51 BRUNNER Daniel (SUI)
600m 1:21.85 SALONEN Tuomo (FIN)
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1500m U18 Men1500m U18 Men
Swiss Athletics Cross-Cup 4 JUL 2013 / 18:50

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 WANDERS Julien SUI 16 3:58.74

2 NOTI Franco SUI 2 3:59.86

3 BOHREN Maël SUI 7 4:02.29

4 ELMER Tom SUI 20 4:04.67

5 BILL Marc SUI 13 4:06.57

6 LUESCHER Romain SUI 8 4:08.11

7 ZBINDEN Patrick SUI 3 4:08.62

8 ASHENE Abraham SUI 1 4:10.04

9 PORRAS Simon SUI 17 4:11.46

10 BLÄTTLER Mirko SUI 12 4:11.68

11 GÄCHTER Janis SUI 14 4:11.82

12 LEUENBERGER Jonas SUI 18 4:14.93

13 MALISCHKE Steven SUI 9 4:16.02

14 MEIER Domenik SUI 4 4:20.19

15 LORENZINI Piero SUI 5 4:21.98

16 LARDI Michele SUI 6 4:28.16

17 PEZZATI Tobia SUI 15 4:31.44

18 LANG Benjamin SUI 19 4:33.26

CALAMAI Pietro SUI 11 DNS

KÜHNE Pascal SUI 10 DNS

STUDER Max SUI 21 DNS

Intermediate times: 400m 1:05.51 ELMER Tom (SUI)
800m 2:09.48 WANDERS Julien (SUI)

1200m 3:13.45 NOTI Franco (SUI)

1500m Wheelchair Men
4 JUL 2013 / 19:48

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 HUG Marcel SUI 16 JAN 1986 1 3:21.66

2 HAMERLAK Tomasz POL 3 3:22.72

3 CASOLI Julien FRA 2 3:22.92

4 PUIGBO Roger ESP 4 3:23.75

5 BALDÉ Alhassane GER 5 3:24.11

6 LEMEUNIER Denis FRA 8 3:25.15

7 BLICHFELDT Ebbe DEN 12 AUG 1983 7 3:25.54

8 LÖTSCHER Tobias SUI 6 3:25.56

Intermediate times: 400m 57.98 CASOLI Julien (FRA)
800m 1:53.37 HUG Marcel (SUI)

1200m 2:47.84 CASOLI Julien (FRA)
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200m Women200m Women
4 JUL 2013 / 20:19 Wind: +1.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 RYEMYEN Mariya UKR 2 AUG 1987 2 0.157 22.61 SB

2 MOORE Lashauntea USA 31 JUL 1983 4 0.181 22.67

3 DUNCAN Kimberlyn USA 2 AUG 1991 5 0.172 22.73

4 HALL Patricia JAM 16 OCT 1982 6 0.178 22.77

5 JETER Carmelita USA 24 NOV 1979 7 0.153 22.77 SB

6 WILLIAMS Lauryn USA 11 SEP 1983 3 0.144 22.94

7 STUY Hrystyna UKR 3 FEB 1988 1 0.154 23.03 SB

8 SPRUNGER Léa SUI 5 MAR 1990 8 0.132 23.36 SB

400m Women
4 JUL 2013 / 20:03

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 McCORORY Francena USA 20 OCT 1988 6 0.303 50.36

2 MONTSHO Amantle BOT 4 JUL 1983 4 0.178 50.37

3 WILLIAMS-MILLS Novlene JAM 26 APR 1982 7 0.228 50.87

4 OHURUOGU Christine GBR 17 MAY 1984 5 0.199 51.03

5 HASTINGS Natasha USA 23 JUL 1986 3 0.184 51.08

6 ATKINS Joanna USA 31 JAN 1989 2 0.185 51.41

7 GEORGE Regina NGR 17 FEB 1991 8 0.215 52.32

8 GAYOT Marie FRA 18 DEC 1989 1 0.189 52.48

1500m Women
4 JUL 2013 / 20:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 AREGAWI Abeba SWE 5 JUL 1990 11 4:02.11

2 HASSAN Sifan ETH 1993 8 4:03.73 PB

3 HILALI Siham MAR 2 MAY 1986 10 4:04.58

4 ARAFI Rababe MAR 12 JAN 1991 5 4:05.93

5 ROWBURY Shannon USA 14 SEP 1984 3 4:06.81 SB

6 ANDERSON Gabriele USA 25 JUN 1986 4 4:07.46

7 REID Sheila CAN 2 AUG 1989 9 4:08.18

8 WALLACE Lea USA 19 DEC 1988 1 4:09.13 PB

9 GEGA Luiza ALB 5 NOV 1988 6 4:09.31

10 UCENY Morgan USA 10 MAR 1985 2 4:09.42

ACHOLA Janet UGA 26 JUN 1988 14 DNF

LAKHOUAD Ibtissam MAR 7 DEC 1980 7 DNF

WAFULA Lydia KEN 15 FEB 1988 13 DNF

GEZAHEGNE Kalkidan ETH 8 MAY 1991 12 DNS

Intermediate times: 400m 1:04.20 ACHOLA Janet (UGA)
800m 2:11.32 ACHOLA Janet (UGA)

1200m 3:18.59 HILALI Siham (MAR)
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100m Hurdles Women100m Hurdles Women
4 JUL 2013 / 20:42 Wind: +1.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 HARPER-NELSON Dawn USA 13 MAY 1984 3 0.190 12.53 SB

2 WELLS Kellie USA 16 JUL 1982 4 0.129 12.58

3 JONES Lolo USA 5 AUG 1982 5 0.161 12.60

4 ALI Nia USA 23 OCT 1988 6 0.177 12.63

5 PORTER Tiffany GBR 13 NOV 1987 1 0.188 12.65 SB

6 CASTLIN Kristi USA 7 JUL 1988 2 0.153 12.68

7 PEARSON Sally AUS 19 SEP 1986 7 0.136 12.69

8 THOMAS Vashti USA 21 APR 1990 8 0.143 12.89

3000m Steeplechase Women
4 JUL 2013 / 20:26

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 AYALEW Hiwot ETH 6 MAR 1990 8 9:17.66 MR

2 ASSEFA Sofia ETH 14 NOV 1987 5 9:17.69

3 DIRO NEDA Etenesh ETH 10 MAY 1991 7 9:24.40

4 AYANA Almaz ETH 21 NOV 1991 4 9:35.08

5 BOBOCEL Ancuta ROU 3 OCT 1987 1 9:37.35 SB

6 MARTÍN Diana ESP 1 APR 1981 3 9:46.25

7 ADAMU Birtukan ETH 29 APR 1992 10 9:46.52

8 HIGGINSON Ashley USA 17 MAR 1989 2 9:49.62

NAVEZ Claire FRA 6 OCT 1987 12 DNF

ALEMU Birtukan Fente ETH 18 JUN 1989 11 DNS

CHEMOS Milcah KEN 26 FEB 1986 9 DNS

GALKINA Gulnara RUS 9 JUL 1978 6 DNS

Intermediate times: 1000m 3:07.55 NAVEZ Claire (FRA)
2000m 6:18.75 ASSEFA Sofia (ETH)

Long Jump Women
4 JUL 2013 / 18:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 OKAGBARE Blessing NGR 9 OCT 1988 7 6.98 PB

2 REESE Brittney USA 9 SEP 1986 8 6.96

3 PROCTOR Shara GBR 16 SEP 1988 4 6.92 SB

4 LESUEUR Éloyse FRA 15 JUL 1988 3 6.75

5 SOKOLOVA Yelena RUS 23 JUL 1986 5 6.70

6 PUSTERLA Irene SUI 21 JUN 1988 1 6.45

7 HAYES Chelsea USA 2 FEB 1988 2 6.32

JIMOH Funmi USA 29 MAY 1984 6 DNS
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 OKAGBARE Blessing 6.73 6.83 x 6.64 6.98 6.81(+2.8) (+1.5) (+2.2) (+0.7) (+1.1) (+2.1)
2 REESE Brittney x 6.75 x 6.96 5.70 x(+3.7) (+0.6) (+1.5) (+1.0) (+0.2) (+2.6)
3 PROCTOR Shara 6.64 x 6.72 x 6.92 x(+1.1) (+2.5) (+1.6) (+3.0) (+1.9) (+0.8)
4 LESUEUR Éloyse x 6.75 6.43 x x x(-0.4) (+1.0) (+1.4) (+1.6) (+1.9) (+0.2)
5 SOKOLOVA Yelena 6.66 x 6.70 x x 6.51(+0.6) (+2.2) (+1.2) (+2.2) (+0.8) (+0.2)
6 PUSTERLA Irene 6.45 x 6.37 6.10 x 4.84(+1.7) (+1.2) (+1.3) (+1.5) (+3.7) (+2.5)
7 HAYES Chelsea 6.25 6.15 6.32 x x -(+2.4) (+1.1) (+0.7) (+4.1) (+1.7)

JIMOH Funmi

Page 8 of 13



IAAF DIAMOND LEAGUE 2013
Lausanne (SUI)

4 July 2013

REVISED 1
4 JUL 23:36

Results

INTERNET Service: www.diamondleague-lausanne.com
Timing, Results Service & Distance Measurement by

printed at  THU 4 JUL 2013 23:36

Discus WomenDiscus Women
4 JUL 2013 / 17:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 PERKOVIC Sandra CRO 21 JUN 1990 8 68.96 WL,MR

2 BARRIOS Yarelis CUB 12 JUL 1983 4 67.36 SB

3 SENDRIUTE Zinaida LTU 20 DEC 1984 6 63.82

4 PÉREZ Yaimí CUB 29 MAY 1991 7 63.51

5 SAMUELS Dani AUS 26 MAY 1988 3 63.02

6 ROBERT-MICHON Mélina FRA 18 JUL 1979 2 62.44

7 GLANC Zaneta POL 11 MAR 1983 1 62.41

8 LEWIS-SMALLWOOD Gia USA 1 APR 1979 5 60.24
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 PERKOVIC Sandra x 68.96 x 66.32 67.29 65.13
2 BARRIOS Yarelis x 67.36 63.75 x x 63.68
3 SENDRIUTE Zinaida 60.73 63.79 x 63.82 x x
4 PÉREZ Yaimí 63.13 61.47 x 63.51 60.42 62.83
5 SAMUELS Dani 61.87 62.91 62.48 63.02 x 61.25
6 ROBERT-MICHON M x 57.89 61.34 60.07 x 62.44
7 GLANC Zaneta 59.04 62.05 60.57 62.41 x 61.62
8 LEWIS-SMALLWOOD G x 58.67 60.24 59.43 58.48 x

4x100m Relay Women
UBS Trophy 4 JUL 2013 / 21:50

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SUI Switzerland 4 0.138 43.48 NR

1 - KAMBUNDJI Mujinga (17 JUN 1992) 2 - HUMAIR Fanette (1 OCT 1991)
3 - SPRUNGER Ellen (5 AUG 1986) 4 - SPRUNGER Léa (5 MAR 1990)

2 NED Netherlands 5 0.145 43.84

1 - van LEUVEREN Nicky (30 MAY 1990) 2 - SCHIPPERS Dafne (15 JUN 1992)
3 - van SCHAGEN Tessa (2 FEB 1994) 4 - GHAFOOR Madiea (9 SEP 1992)

3 MIX Mixed Team 7 0.160 44.22

1 - WELLS Kellie (16 JUL 1982) 2 - FAYE Gnima
3 - POVH Olesya (18 OCT 1987) 4 - STUY Hrystyna (3 FEB 1988)

4 CZE Czech Republic 6 0.220 44.50

1 - MAZÁCOVÁ Iveta (15 DEC 1986) 2 - SCHMIDOVÁ Martina (7 DEC 1990)
3 - URBÁNKOVÁ Petra (26 OCT 1991) 4 - CECHOVÁ Katerina (21 MAR 1988)

5 SUI Switzerland U20 8 0.172 45.90

1 - STREBEL Irina (13 FEB 1996) 2 - DAGRY Samantha (28 OCT 1994)
3 - KELLER Charléne (3 SEP 1994) 4 - KELLER Melanie (28 MAR 1994)

6 SUI Switzerland B 2 0.149 46.41

1 - REUSE Clélia (1 AUG 1988) 2 - CUENI Michelle (4 DEC 1983)
3 - HUMAIR Aurélie (24 JAN 1989) 4 - GOLAY Joëlle

USA USA 3 0.167 DNF

1 - JONES Lolo (5 AUG 1982) 2 - MOORE Lashauntea (31 JUL 1983)
3 - CASTLIN Kristi (7 JUL 1988) 4 - WILLIAMS Lauryn (11 SEP 1983)
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100m Women100m Women
Round 1 4 JUL 2013 / 18:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 15 JUN 1992 5 11.09 PB

2 CECHOVÁ Katerina CZE 21 MAR 1988 6 11.34 SB

3 VASSELL Kadene NED 29 JAN 1989 3 11.42 PB

4 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 17 JUN 1992 7 11.50 PB

5 SPRUNGER Ellen SUI 5 AUG 1986 8 11.52 PB

5 van SCHAGEN Tessa NED 2 FEB 1994 4 11.52

7 van LEUVEREN Nicky NED 30 MAY 1990 2 11.73

8 GHAFOOR Madiea NED 9 SEP 1992 8 11.75

9 HUMAIR Fanette SUI 1 OCT 1991 5 11.80

9 MAZÁCOVÁ Iveta CZE 15 DEC 1986 6 11.80

9 URBÁNKOVÁ Petra CZE 26 OCT 1991 4 11.80

12 HUMAIR Aurélie SUI 24 JAN 1989 7 11.82

13 CUENI Michelle SUI 4 DEC 1983 3 11.86

14 STREBEL Irina SUI 13 FEB 1996 5 11.89

15 SCHMIDOVÁ Martina CZE 7 DEC 1990 1 11.93

16 KELLER Melanie SUI 28 MAR 1994 7 12.04

17 GOLAY Joëlle SUI 4 12.19

18 KELLER Charléne SUI 3 SEP 1994 6 12.20

19 DAGRY Samantha SUI 28 OCT 1994 8 12.39

20 FONJALLAZ Anouk SUI 3 12.61

100m Women
B Race - Heat 1 4 JUL 2013 / 18:20 Wind: +0.9 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 STREBEL Irina SUI 13 FEB 1996 5 0.152 11.89

2 KELLER Melanie SUI 28 MAR 1994 7 0.182 12.04

3 GOLAY Joëlle SUI 4 0.158 12.19

4 KELLER Charléne SUI 3 SEP 1994 6 0.141 12.20

5 DAGRY Samantha SUI 28 OCT 1994 8 12.39

6 FONJALLAZ Anouk SUI 3 0.162 12.61

100m Women
B Race - Heat 2 4 JUL 2013 / 18:25 Wind: +2.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 van SCHAGEN Tessa NED 2 FEB 1994 4 0.184 11.52

2 van LEUVEREN Nicky NED 30 MAY 1990 2 0.149 11.73

3 GHAFOOR Madiea NED 9 SEP 1992 8 0.174 11.75

4 HUMAIR Fanette SUI 1 OCT 1991 5 0.176 11.80

5 MAZÁCOVÁ Iveta CZE 15 DEC 1986 6 0.152 11.80

6 HUMAIR Aurélie SUI 24 JAN 1989 7 0.157 11.82

7 CUENI Michelle SUI 4 DEC 1983 3 0.170 11.86

8 SCHMIDOVÁ Martina CZE 7 DEC 1990 1 0.232 11.93
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100m Women100m Women
B Race - Heat 3 4 JUL 2013 / 18:30 Wind: +1.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 15 JUN 1992 5 0.161 11.09 PB

2 CECHOVÁ Katerina CZE 21 MAR 1988 6 0.132 11.34 SB

3 VASSELL Kadene NED 29 JAN 1989 3 0.173 11.42 PB

4 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 17 JUN 1992 7 0.147 11.50 PB

5 SPRUNGER Ellen SUI 5 AUG 1986 8 0.151 11.52 PB

6 URBÁNKOVÁ Petra CZE 26 OCT 1991 4 0.200 11.80

800m Women
B Race 4 JUL 2013 / 18:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 FARRAG Nora SUI 7 2:11.44

2 PERGUIRON Florence SUI 5 2:11.60

3 POOL Sandra SUI 4 MAR 1988 4 2:12.63 SB

4 TELLER Ramona SUI 5 2:13.69

5 LANGEL Tiffany SUI 9 JUL 1991 3 2:13.84

6 JOST Sara SUI 2 2:14.04

7 GASSER Lea SUI 6 2:14.21

8 LAUPER Iris SUI 8 2:14.41

9 LEISTNER Rebekka SUI 7 2:15.41

10 SCHERRER Seline SUI 6 2:15.47

11 SCHOTT Maren GER 2 2:17.61

12 MÜLLER Corinne SUI 1 2:17.75

BALLIGER Delphine SUI 8 DNF

COLOMBINI Karin SUI 1 DNS

Intermediate times: 400m 1:03.67 BALLIGER Delphine (SUI)
600m 1:37.54 PERGUIRON Florence (SUI)
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1500m U18 Women1500m U18 Women
Swiss Athletics Cross-Cup 4 JUL 2013 / 18:40

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 SCHERRER Chiara SUI 1-15 4:47.73

2 RUBIN Kerstin SUI 1-4 4:48.20

3 UMMEL Selina SUI 1-14 4:48.96

4 REMUND Barblin SUI 1-9 4:49.09

5 STUTZ Flavia SUI 1-12 4:50.95

6 SCHNEEBERGER Lisa SUI 1-11 4:52.08

7 DIETSCHI Evelyne SUI 2-1 4:52.30

8 LÖHRER Sandra SUI 1-16 4:55.01

9 SCHMIDT Jéromine SUI 1-5 4:55.59

10 KÖNIG Corina SUI 1-10 5:01.80

11 ELTSCHINGER Lea SUI 2-2 5:02.95

12 LARDI Antonella SUI 1-1 5:03.02

13 AEBI Céline SUI 1-8 5:05.99

14 SCHRANZ Vanessa SUI 1-6 5:07.99

15 OSWALD Zora SUI 1-2 5:08.18

16 KRESS Johanna SUI 2-5 5:08.97

17 EIGENMANN Michelle SUI 2-4 5:12.01

18 DE MARTIN Loriana SUI 2-3 5:12.72

19 RONCORONI Flavie SUI 1-3 5:22.06

TAXER Bettina AUT 1-7 DNS

TENTHORET Chantal SUI 1-13 DNS

Intermediate times: 400m 1:18.66 RUBIN Kerstin (SUI)
800m 2:37.57 REMUND Barblin (SUI)

1200m 3:55.94 DIETSCHI Evelyne (SUI)

100m Hurdles Women
B Race 4 JUL 2013 / 19:00 Wind: +1.9 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 FAYE Gnima SEN 6 0.184 13.22

2 ZBÄREN Noemi SUI 5 0.153 13.31

3 REUSE Clélia SUI 1 AUG 1988 4 0.170 13.38

4 JAKOB Elodie SUI 8 OCT 1993 3 0.134 13.66 PB

5 REBSAMEN Eveline SUI 2 0.159 13.87

6 KYBURZ Daniela SUI 7 0.178 14.28

7 BAUMGARTNER Ramona SUI 1 0.215 14.37

8 BORNOZ Alexane SUI 8 0.257 14.50
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1500m U20 Women1500m U20 Women
4 JUL 2013 / 19:38

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 REHBERG Maya GER 9 4:23.01

2 SELSTAD DYBEDOKKEN Aurora NOR 8 OCT 1995 2 4:23.79 PB

3 WESTON Rebecca GBR 29 JUL 1994 6 4:24.04 PB

4 SADLER Olivia GBR 1 MAY 1994 1 4:24.63 SB

5 BERGE Frida NOR 13 MAR 1994 7 4:25.90

6 GRANZ Caterina GER 14 MAR 1994 3 4:26.17

7 CARTON Louise BEL 1994 11 4:26.42 PB

8 GEYER CARLES Johanna FRA 10 OCT 1995 8 4:26.95

9 MÜLLER Livia SUI 5 4:37.89

10 TROXLER Fiammetta SUI 10 4:38.60

11 CLEYET-MERLE Berenice FRA 4 4:52.14

RÜDISÜLI Anja SUI 12 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 1:09.80 RÜDISÜLI Anja (SUI)
800m 2:21.56 RÜDISÜLI Anja (SUI)

1200m 3:31.67 GRANZ Caterina (GER)

Legend
=SB Equal Season Best MR Meeting Record NR National Record PB Personal Best
SB Season Best WL World Lead
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